Biatas ag of 20040327

MEETING ATTENDANCE LIST ( ECOST-MEETING-IC1302-240314-040352 ) - version 1.0
Meeting type: Management Committee Meeting (2014-03-24)

Meeting Title: Semantic keyword search in big data

Start Date: 2014-03-24 End Date: 2014-03-24

Action Number: 1C1302

Grant Holder: Dr Francesco Guerra | E-mall: francesco.guerra@unimore.it

Tel: +390592056264

Fax: +32 2 533 3890

Participant

Country

Signature

Abela, Charlie
1 Department of Intelligent Computer Systems

charlfie.abela@um.edu.mt

Malta

Acar, Burak
2 Bogazici University

acarbu@boun.edu.lr

Turkey

Alexiev, Viadimir
3 Ontolext Corp

viadimir.alexiev@ontotext.com

Bulgaria

Avram, Gabriela
4 University of Limerick

Gabriela. Avram@ul.ie

Ireland

Azzopardi, Joel
5 University of Malta

Jjoel.azzopardi@um.edu.mt

Malta

Balog, Krisziian
6 University of Stavanger

krisztian,balog@uis.no

Norway

Banciu, Doina
7 National Institute for R&D in Informatics

doina.banciu@ici.ro

Romania

pes
-
—t

Boucelma, Omar
8 AIX MARSEILLE UNIVERSITE

omar.boucelma@univ-amu.fr

France

Breslin, John
8 National University of Ireland Galway

Jjohn.breslin@nuigalway.ie

Ireland

Cali, Andrea
10 | Birkbeck, University of London
andrea@dcs.bbk.ac.uk

United Kingdom

Cardoso, Jorge
11 | University of Coimbra

Jjeardoso@dei.uc.pt

Portugal

Cautis, Bogdan
12 | INRIA Saclay / University of Paris Sud

cautis@telecom-paristech.fr

France

Crestani, Fabio
13 | University of Lugano

fabio.crestani@usi.ch

Switzerland

Cruz Santos, Rose

14 | Rose.CruzSantos@cost.eu

Belgium

1/16




16

Delev, Tomche
Faculty of Computer Science and Engineering
tdelev@finki.ukim.mi

YR Macedonia

16

Demidova, Elena
Leibniz Universitdt Hannover
demidova@L 3S.de

Germany

17

Falguet, Gilles
University of Geneva

gilles.falquet@unige.ch

Switzerland

18

Farina Martinez, Antonio
University of A Corufia

fari@udc.es

Spain

Gaorgan, Dorian
Technical University of Cluj-Napoca

dorian.gorgan@cs.utcluj.ro

Romania

20

Guerra, Francesco
Universita di Modena e Reggio Emilia

francesco.guerra@unimore.it

laly

21

Hacohen-Kerner, Yaakov
Jerusalem College of Technology (Machon Lev)
kerner@yjct.ac.il

Israel

J

§

22

Hansen, Preben
Stockholm University
preben&shansen@gmail.com

Sweden

M\

Houben, Geert-Jan
TU Delft
g./.p.m.houben@tudeift.nl

Netherlands

24

Ivanovic, Dragan
Facuity of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad

chenejac@uns.ac.rs

Serbia

25

Kapitsaki, Georgia
University of Cyprus
gkapi@cs.ucy.ac.cy

Cyprus

26

Liiv, Innar
Taltinn University of Technology

innarliv@ttu.ee

Estonia

7,

Madjarov, Gjorgji
Faculty of Computer Science and Engineering

gjorgfi. madjarov@finki.ukim.mk

YR Macedonia

28

Mahdi, Abdulhussain
University of Limerick

hussain.mahdi@ul.ie

Ireland

29

Manolescu, loana
Inria

inana.manolescu@inria.fr

France

2/16




30

Martincic Ipsic, Sanda
University of Rijeka

smarti@inf.unin.hr

Croatia

a

Matos, Sergio
Universidade de Aveiro

aleixomatos@ua.pt

Portugal

32

Missier, Paolo
Newcastle University
Paolo.Missier@necl.ac.uk

United Kingdom

33

Nguyen, Ngoc Thanh
Institute of Informatics (1-32)
Ngoc-Thanh. Nguyen@pwr.edu.pl!

Poland

Norvag, Kjetil
Norwegian University of Science and Technology

Kjetil. Norvag@idi.ntnu.no

Norway

35

Nurnberger, Andreas
Otto-von-Guericke Universily Magdeburg

andreas.nuernberger@ovgu.de

Germany

36

Pop, Florin
University Politehnica of Bucharest

florin.pop@cs.pub.ro

Romania

37

Ramampiaro, Heri
Norwegian University of Science and Technology (NTNU)

heri@idi.ntnu.no

Norway

38

Salampasis, Michail
Alexander TE! of Thessaloniki
cstmsa@it.teithe.gr

Greece

39

Schalk, Peter il er Wbl L.

Naturalis

peter.schalk@naturalis.nl

Netherlands

40

Stankovic, Ranka
University of Belgrade - Faculty of Mining and Geology
ranka.stankovic@rgf.bg.ac.rs

Serbia

41

Stavrakas, Yannis
ATHENA - Research and innovation Center in Information,
Communication and Knowledge Technologies

yannis@imis.athena-innovation.gr

Greece

42

Strindberg, Henrik
Findwise AB

henrik.strindberg@findwise.com

Sweden

43

Stuebner, Ralph

ralph.stuebner@cost.eu

Belgium

44

Szymanski, Julian
Gdabsk University of Technology
Jjulian.szymanski@eti.pg.gda.pl

Poland

3/16




S a0

Terziyan, Vagan
45 | University of Jyvaskyla Finland

vagan.terziyan@jyu.fi

Theobald, Martin

/
46 | Universiteit Antwerpen Belgium / ,A——q

martin.theobald@ua.ac.be

Trillo Lado, Raquel
47 | Universidad de Zaragoza Spain

raqueltl@unizar.es

Velegrakis, Yannis
48 | Universily of Trento italy

velglas@disi.unitn.eu

49

50

51

52

Date: Meeting Secretary (Name + signature):

4/16




